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199401110000
10931

01/11/1994
01:07:33 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
CURTIS LEE

199401120000
11771

01/12/1994
08:18:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
DAVID MARK

199401130000
14251

01/13/1994
10:26:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
GEORGE A

199401070000
06761

199401140000
15441

01/14/1994
10:06:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL,
TERRY LAYNE

199401140000
16171

01/14/1994
01:45:36 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARTSELL,
CHARLES R

199401180000
16981

01/18/1994
09:16:22 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

119
PROPERTIES
LTD

199401180000
18351

01/18/1994
03:20:12 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
CHARLES
GRADY

199401310000
32301

01/31/1994
01:55:41 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NESBITT,
ROBERT E

199401190000
19291

01/19/1994
10:22:39 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWDEN,
JAMES W II

199401200000
21731

01/20/1994
12:51:26 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KERR,
ROBERT F

199402030000
36761

02/03/1994
11:53:37 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FILYAW, C
HOYT

199401260000
28071

01/26/1994
12:13:28 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

119
PROPERTIES
LTD

199402070000
41301

02/07/1994
03:33:40 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401270000
29511

01/27/1994
12:15:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
ROBERT W

199305280001
54711

199402090000
44321

02/09/1994
12:45:59 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULVANEY,
JAMES E

199402090000
44351

02/09/1994
12:46:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULVANEY,
JAMES E

199402090000
44731

02/09/1994
02:18:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRIME,
CHARLES W

199402240000
60811

02/24/1994
10:13:09 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
S INC

199311240003
75461

199402250000
63151

02/25/1994
02:37:57 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLTER,
PHILIP
GERALD

199403030000
68941

03/03/1994
08:46:18 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAZAR,
ROBERT J

199403030000
68931

03/03/1994
08:46:16 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALENTI,
JOEL D

199403030000
69001

03/03/1994
08:54:31 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON,
TIMOTHY

199210070002
26281

199403030000
68991

03/03/1994
08:54:30 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIVIER,
DANIEL JAY

199307230002
16421



199403030000
69371

03/03/1994
11:09:24 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
REALTY CO

199302120000
41521

199403040000
71971

03/04/1994
01:41:38 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BMG
PROPERTIES

199403070000
73541

03/07/1994
01:21:41 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEELE,
WILLIAM T

199403070000
74121

03/07/1994
03:45:42 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY,
GARY JOE

199403090000
76321

03/09/1994
10:02:11 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASH, HENRY
E

199403150000
82951

03/15/1994
10:12:02 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HONTZAS,
ARTHER

199311050003
49841

199403150000
82971

03/15/1994
10:12:05 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MYERS, W
DONALD

199307160002
08801


