Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401110000 10931	01/11/1994 01:07:33 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, CURTIS LEE						
199401120000 11771	01/12/1994 08:18:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, DAVID MARK						
199401130000 14251	01/13/1994 10:26:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, GEORGE A					199401070000 06761	
199401140000 15441	01/14/1994 10:06:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL, TERRY LAYNE						
199401140000 16171	01/14/1994 01:45:36 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTSELL, CHARLES R						
199401180000 16981	01/18/1994 09:16:22 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	119 PROPERTIES LTD						
199401180000 18351	01/18/1994 03:20:12 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, CHARLES GRADY						
199401310000 32301	01/31/1994 01:55:41 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NESBITT, ROBERT E						
199401190000 19291	01/19/1994 10:22:39 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWDEN, JAMES W II						
199401200000 21731	01/20/1994 12:51:26 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR, ROBERT F						
199402030000 36761	02/03/1994 11:53:37 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FILYAW, C HOYT						
199401260000 28071	01/26/1994 12:13:28 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	119 PROPERTIES LTD						
199402070000 41301	02/07/1994 03:33:40 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199401270000 29511	01/27/1994 12:15:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, ROBERT W					199305280001 54711	
199402090000 44321	02/09/1994 12:45:59 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULVANEY, JAMES E						
199402090000 44351	02/09/1994 12:46:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULVANEY, JAMES E						
199402090000 44731	02/09/1994 02:18:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRIME, CHARLES W						
199402240000 60811	02/24/1994 10:13:09 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERLY ENTERPRISES S INC					199311240003 75461	
199402250000 63151	02/25/1994 02:37:57 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLTER, PHILIP GERALD						
199403030000 68941	03/03/1994 08:46:18 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAZAR, ROBERT J						
199403030000 68931	03/03/1994 08:46:16 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VALENTI, JOEL D						
199403030000 69001	03/03/1994 08:54:31 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, TIMOTHY					199210070002 26281	
199403030000 68991	03/03/1994 08:54:30 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVIER, DANIEL JAY					199307230002 16421	

199403030000 69371		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL REALTY CO			199302120000 41521	
		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BMG PROPERTIES				
		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEELE, WILLIAM T				
		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY, GARY JOE				
		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH, HENRY E				
	03/15/1994 10:12:02 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HONTZAS, ARTHER			199311050003 49841	
		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, W DONALD			199307160002 08801	